
Wet Paints! Presents 
Wilsonville Parks and Recreation (503) 783 7529 

Bob Ross Oil Painting Class Schedule Jan – June 2024 

Pacific City View 
Tue. Jan 02. 5:30 – 9 pm 

Quiet Mt. River 
Sat. Feb 10, 10 am - 2 pm 

Serenity 
Tue. Apr. 02, 5:30 - 9 pm 

Ginger Blossoms 
Sat. May 11, 10 am – 2 pm 

Storm on the Horizon 
Tue. Mar. 05, 5:30 – 9 pm 

Island in the Wilderness 
Sat. Apr. 13, 10 am – 2 pm 

Falls in the Summer 
Tue. Jun. 04, 5:30 – 9 pm 

Arctic Beauty 
Tue. Feb. 6, 5:30 - 9 pm 

Mary's Macaw 
Sat. Mar. 09, 10 am – 2 pm 

Mountain Serenity 
Tue. May 07, 5:30 - 9 pm 

Pastel Seascape 
Sat., Jun. 15, 10 am – 2 pm 

JUNE DATES- FOLLOW UP ON SUMMER 
ENROLLMENT FOR WILSONVILLE PARKS AND REC




